119701

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(nut	11633)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(500)	sament (variber)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer	
		İ

Office Use Only



600136197826

10/01/08--01013--006 **52.50

PILEU

08 OCT 23 PM 3: 17

LECAETARY OF STATE
AND ANASSEE. FLORID/

AND SOUTH IN SOUTH OF THE WAY TO SO SOUTH IN THE WAY TO SOUTH IN

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION:	Yellow Ca	b Company Of Mia	mi
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	119701		
The enclosed Articles of Amendme	nt and fee are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence co	ncerning this m	natter to the following:	
Ci.	lberto Her	snandes D	
<u> </u>		Contact Person)	
	(1,1000		
·			
	(Firm/	Company)	
3111-	-N.W.27th		
	(Ad	ldress)	
1	Miami Fl,3	33142	
	(City/ State	and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning	this matter, ple	ase call:	
Gilberto Hernande	∋z	at (305) 885	5~0000
(Name of Contact Person)			ime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following	g amount made	e payable to the Florida I	Department of State:
\$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Certificate o	-	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	



October 8, 2008

GILBERTO HERNANDEZ 3109-11 N.W. 27TH AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33142

SUBJECT: YELLOW CAB COMPANY OF MIAMI

Ref. Number: 119701

We have received your document for YELLOW CAB COMPANY OF MIAMI and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Amendments for Florida profit corporations are filed in compliance with section 607.1006, Florida Statutes. Please see the enclosed information.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6916.

Letter Number: 708A00053097

Carol Mustain Regulatory Specialist II

Division of Compositions DO POV 6997 Tellahanna Florida 99914

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

Yellow Cab Company (f Miami		•
(Name of Corporation as curi	ently filed with	the Florida Dept. of S	<u>State</u>)
119701			
(Document Nu	mber of Corporat	ion (if known)	 _
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.106 following amendment(s) to its Articles of Inco	06, Florida Staturporation:	tes, this <i>Florida Prof</i>	Tt Corporation adopts the
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the corporation	<u>n:</u>	
Miadeco Cor	p		
The new name must be distinguishable incorporated or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Co". A professional corporation name association," or the abbreviation "P.A."	"Inc.," or Co.	," or the designation	"Corp," "Inc," or
B. Enter new principal office address, if app (Principal office address MUST BE A STREE			
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFF)	CE BOX)		DB OCT 23 PM 3: 17
D. If amending the registered agent and/or new registered agent and/or the new reg			nter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	Marco A	Amador	
	3111-N.W	.27th Ave	
New Registered Office Address:	(Flori	da street address)	—
	Mia	ami	, Florida_33142
		(City)	(Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I hereby accept the appointment as registere position.			sept the obligations of the
	Signature of New	Registered Agent, if ci	hanging

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
P.	Candido Hernandez	3111-N.W.27th Ave Miami Fl,33142	_ Add Remove
P.	Marco A Amdador	3111-N.W.27th Miami Fl,33142	Add Remove
			_ □ Add _ □ Remove
(attach	additional sheets, if necessary). (Be spec	cific)	
provi	amendment provides for an exchange, resions for implementing the amendment in not applicable, indicate N/A)	eclassification, or cancellation of is if not contained in the amendment	ssued shares, itself:
	·		
 			1

Ţ'n	e date of each amendment	t(s) adoption:O	9-11-03	
Ef	fective date <u>if applicable</u> :			
		(no more than 90 days	s after amendment file date)	
Ad	loption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK	ONE)	
	The amendment(s) was/we by the shareholders was/we	re adopted by the sharehere sufficient for approve	cholders. The number of votes cast for the amendmen val.	t(s)
Q	The amendment(s) was/we must be separately provide	re approved by the share d for each voting group	reholders through voting groups. The following states b entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	nen
	"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(t(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
	by		"	
		(voting group)		
M	The amendment(s) was/wer action was not required.	re adopted by the board	d of directors without shareholder action and shareholder	der
	The amendment(s) was/wer action was not required.	re adopted by the incorp	porators without shareholder action and shareholder	,
	Dated0	9/11/2008		
	sele		r other officer – if directors or officers have not been or – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court fiduciary)	t
		Orlando	Lopez	
		(Typed or	printed name of person signing)	
		V/Pre	esident	
		(Title	tle of person signing)	